DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 04/27/2015 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	1 ' '	IPLE CONSTRUCTION NG 01 - Main Building 01		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
345105		345105	B. WING _	B. WING		02/25/2015	
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER UNIHEALTH POST-ACUTE CARE-HIGH POINT			•	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 3830 N MAIN STREET HIGH POINT, NC 27265			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFI) TAG	(EACH CORRECTIVE ACT CROSS-REFERENCED TO	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY)		
K 000	INITIAL COMMENTS		K	000			
K 029 SS=E	INITIAL COMMENTS A Life Safety Code (LSC) survey was conducted as per The Code of Federal Register at 42CFR 483.70(a); using the 2000 Existing Health Care section of the LSC and its referenced publications. In the exit conference all deficiencies noted were discussed with administration. Stories: 1 Construction Type II (222)) Constructed: 7/1/1974 Fully Sprinkled - Yes At time of survey the: Certified Beds: Medicare/Medicaid - 100 Census - 82 The requirement at 42 CFR, Subpart 483.70(a) is NOT MET as evidence by: NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD One hour fire rated construction (with ¾ hour fire-rated doors) or an approved automatic fire extinguishing system in accordance with 8.4.1 and/or 19.3.5.4 protects hazardous areas. When the approved automatic fire extinguishing system option is used, the areas are separated from other spaces by smoke resisting partitions and doors. Doors are self-closing and non-rated or field-applied protective plates that do not exceed 48 inches from the bottom of the door are permitted. 19.3.2.1		K	K 029		3/13/15	
	42 CFR 483.70 (a)	not met as evidenced by: SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATUR		What Corrective action wi	ll be	(X6) DATE	

Electronically Signed 03/12/2015

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that

Any denciency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 04/27/2015 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	` ') MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION BUILDING 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		345105	B. WING			02/25/2015		
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER				STREET AD	DDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE			
UNIHEALT	H POST-ACUTE CARE-	HIGH POINT		3830 N MAIN STREET HIGH POINT, NC 27265				
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	,	ID PREFIX TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE		
K 029	(EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		KO	accorrection have practic on the room, the day door to the sthat the positive having same correction. All results what the ensurer reoccion of the state of the s	the corridor door to the soiled linen, the latch keeper was replaced or ay of the survey which allows the to close and achieve positive latel self-closing devise was adjusted she door fully closes and achieves we latch. will you identify other residents go the potential to be affected by the deficient practice and what crive action will be taken? sidents have the potential to be affected by the deficient practice measures will be put in place or systemic changes will be made to the total practice will not the soiled by the deficient practice will not the total practice will not total practice.	no		

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 04/27/2015 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		345105	B. WING _			02/	25/2015	
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER UNIHEALTH POST-ACUTE CARE-HIGH POINT				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 3830 N MAIN STREET HIGH POINT, NC 27265				
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)			PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIAT DEFICIENCY)			(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
K 029	Continued From page	2	K	029	working the floor. Monitoring: The tracking and trending of the inspection audits will be done by the Maintenance Director, who will report results to the monthly Quality Assurance and Performance Improvement Committee for suggestion and recommendations for changes to ensurcontinued compliance.	e		